FB02
CIRCUIT
PROTECTIONPROTECTION
T2 Surge Proctection
consumer units provide
protection against
transient overvoltages
and the secondary

F2021M
F2030M
SPD T2 (SURGE PROTECTION DEVICE)
DESCRIPTION
IN LINE T2 SPD & 100A
main switch in a metal enclosure
T2 SPD (1 MODULE) Surge Protection Device
with 32A MCB and Cables
PART NO.
F1M2SPD
SPDCUKITT2
Suitable for TN, TNC-S, TNC and TT systems.
RCD 2P (TYPE AC AND TYPE A) BS EN 61008-1
TYPE 30mA-AC 30mA-A
25
40 RT0400302
RT0250302
63 RT0630302 RTA630302
80 RT0800302 RTA800302
80
100 RTA100302
100mA-AC & A
RTA1001002S
RT0801002
TRIPPING

MCB 6KA 1P BS EN 60898-1
CURRENT B CURVE C CURVE
6 MT06C061
10 MT06B101
MT06B061
16 MT06B161 MT06C161
20 MT06B201 MT06C201
25 MT06B251
32 MT06B321 MT06C321
40 MT06B401
50 MT06B501
63 MT06B631
RCBO 6KA (TYPE AC AND TYPE A) BS EN 61009-1
B CURVE – ACCURRENT C CURVE – AC
6 RT060630C
10 RT061030B
RT060630B
16 RT061630B RT061630C
RT061030C
20 RT062030B RT062030C
25 RT062530B
32 RT063230B RT063230C
40 RT064030B
50 RT065030B
B CURVE – A
RTA061030B
RTA060630B
RTA061630B
RTA062030B
RTA063230B
RTA064030B
RTA065030B
RCBO 2P 6KA (TYPE A) BS EN 61009-1
B CURVECURRENT C CURVE
6 RTAMC06
10 RTAMB10
RTAMB06
16 RTAMB16 RTAMC16
RTAMC10
20 RTAMB20 RTAMC20
RTAMC3232 RTAMB32
40 RTAMB40 RTAMC40
CPL
LOCK OFF KIT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CPL LOCK OFF DEVICE inc Padlock (MCB, Main Switch & RCBO)